South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 11:22:35 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3427 General Bill, By Harrison and J.H. Hodges
A Bill to amend Section 1-23-610, relating to judicial review of decisions of Administrative Law Judges, so as to further
provide for the procedures for such a review and for when such a judicial review is authorized.

01/31/95
01/31/95
04/19/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/02/95

05/17/95
05/23/95
05/23/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/24/95

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-11

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-62

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-27

Objection by Rep. Felder, Simrill, Meacham, Vaughn, Rice, Herdklotz, Easterday, Davenport,
Marchbanks & P. Harris HJ-16

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 23, 1995 HJ-37

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill, Vaughn, Rice, Herdklotz, Marchbanks & Easterday HJ-155
Amended HJ-190

Read second time HJ-202

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18

Page 1 of 1



