## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 11:22:35 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H 3427 General Bill, By Harrison and J.H. Hodges

A Bill to amend Section 1-23-610, relating to judicial review of decisions of Administrative Law Judges, so as to further provide for the procedures for such a review and for when such a judicial review is authorized.

•	•	•
01/31/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
01/31/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
04/19/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-11
04/26/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-62
04/27/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-27
05/02/95	House	Objection by Rep. Felder, Simrill, Meacham, Vaughn, Rice, Herdklotz, Easterday, Davenport,
		Marchbanks & P. Harris HJ-16
05/17/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 23, 1995 HJ-37
05/23/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill, Vaughn, Rice, Herdklotz, Marchbanks & Easterday HJ-155
05/23/95	House	Amended HJ-190
05/23/95	House	Read second time HJ-202
05/24/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
05/24/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
05/24/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18